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Topic Webinar ID Scheduled Time

ARPA TASK FORCEPUBLIC INPUT MEETING - 2.22.23 884 4756 9084 2/22/2023 17:30

Attendee Details

Speakers (names highlighted)

First Name Last Name Email Registration Time

1 Meg Kilkenny meg.kilkenny@wisc.edu 1/20/2023 13:28

2 Andy Cieciwa acieciwa@hearst.com 1/23/2023 11:25

3 Jeff Sponcia jeff.sponcia@milwaukeecountywi.gov 1/23/2023 11:39

4 Rochelle Landingham rochellelandingham@gmail.com 1/24/2023 16:47

5 Bryan Rogers bryanrogers21@gmail.com 1/25/2023 11:58

6 David Berka dberka@unitedwaygmwc.org 1/25/2023 14:32

7 Maria Burke mcburke@milwaukee.gov 1/25/2023 17:11

8 Terry Murphy director@artworksformilwaukee.org 1/25/2023 18:08

9 Valerie Bruggeman vbruggeman@superiorambulance.com 1/26/2023 15:17

10 Chris Anderson canderson@264bell.com 1/26/2023 15:48

11 Amy Oeth amymboeth@gmail.com 1/30/2023 12:54

12 Linda Frank Linda@frankenvironmental.com 1/30/2023 14:59

13 Marcos Figueroa marcosgfi@icloud.com 2/2/2023 17:56

14 Ostassia Jackson Ostassia.jackson@gmail.com 2/2/2023 20:07

15 Jennifer Lemke jennandleah@gmail.com 2/2/2023 22:20

16 Gabriel Wheeler gabrielwheeler@horizonisp.net 2/3/2023 17:07

17 Ofelia Mondragon Omondragon@cr-sdc.org 2/4/2023 8:48

18 Michelle Ford mimi05421@yahoo.com 2/4/2023 16:01

19 Joanne Grunau joanne.grunau@gmail.com 2/6/2023 10:32

20 Huda Alkaff interfaith.earth@yahoo.com 2/6/2023 11:10

21 Marilyn Laster marilyn.laster@cvivet.org 2/7/2023 11:56

22 Bregetta Wilson embraceimproveempower@gmail.com 2/7/2023 12:45

23 Joseph Armstrong Joseph.Armstrong4@milwaukee.gov 2/7/2023 13:48

24 Louis Weissert louis.weissert@dhs.wisconsin.gov 2/8/2023 8:53

25 Stephanie Krubsack sk@purevantliving.com 2/8/2023 11:14

26 Maura Fitzgerald mfitzgerald@tmul.org 2/9/2023 10:51

27 Amy Dummann AliveBloxmke@yahoo.com 2/9/2023 14:48

28 Nastassia Jackosn njackson@dsohmke.com 2/10/2023 3:55

29 TYNNETTA JACKSON tygressvacations@gmail.com 2/10/2023 9:31

30 Danielle Pittman daniellepittman4@yahoo.com 2/10/2023 19:06

31 Odell Ball ballox@att.net 2/12/2023 7:48

32 Beverly Taylor bevtglad@gmail.com 2/13/2023 14:20

33 Laura Vanderbilt lauravanderbilt@gmail.com 2/13/2023 21:25

34 Michael Egly megly88@gmail.com 2/14/2023 21:52

35 Rev. Dennis Jacobsen lynnjake@sbcglobal.net 2/15/2023 10:28

36 Richard Richard M Diaz Colechairperson@gmail.com 2/15/2023 10:45

37 Diannia Merriett Dmerriett7@gmail.com 2/15/2023 11:24

38 Maria Beltran mjbeltran09@yahoo.com 2/15/2023 11:30

39 MONTRE MOORE mmoore@sewrpc.org 2/15/2023 11:32

40 Nikki Purvis npurvis@aaccwisconsin.org 2/15/2023 12:38

41 Dianne Dagelen ddagelen@sbcglobal.net 2/15/2023 14:34

42 Deanna Branch deannabranch26@gmail.com 2/15/2023 15:38

43 T. Ruth Shank Shank lwvtruth.shank@gmail.com 2/15/2023 18:27

44 candice Owley candice.owley@gmail.com 2/15/2023 20:45

45 Joseph Ellwanger joe.ellwanger@gmail.com 2/16/2023 9:05

46 Conor Williams conorw1@me.com 2/16/2023 14:06

47 Leah Holloway leah@milwaukeeriverkeeper.org 2/16/2023 14:15

48 Kim Wutt kim@novir-usa.com 2/16/2023 23:09

49 Louise Petering l.petering14@att.net 2/17/2023 7:11

50 Annie Young annie.young@kboose.com 2/17/2023 12:11

51 Barbara Smith 1ms.bsmith1@gmail.com 2/17/2023 12:21

52 Moira Fitzgerald Moiraefitz@gmail.com 2/17/2023 14:34

53 Grace Moone gmoone@gmail.com 2/17/2023 14:53



54 Anita Allen Anitaallen@evolvenation.org 2/18/2023 4:41

55 Deborah Ford-Lewis dford1706@gmail.com 2/18/2023 5:51

56 thomas meccariello tom@novir-usa.com 2/18/2023 8:26

57 Isreal Lozano jayareilj@yahoo.com 2/18/2023 16:08

58 Luke Zeigler lzeigler@gmail.com 2/18/2023 18:13

59 Areli Cruz Arelicruz@gmail.com 2/18/2023 18:57

60 Alleace Fleming Alleace.phifer@gmail.com 2/19/2023 10:41

61 Jonmaesha Beltran Jppbeltran.2016@gmail.com 2/20/2023 8:16

62 Leena Le le.leena.10@gmail.com 2/20/2023 10:22

63 Sharon Adams sharonfosteradams@gmail.com 2/20/2023 10:46

64 Christine Keim chriskeim310@gmail.com 2/20/2023 10:47

65 Deidra Williams dwilliams@mkelgbt.org 2/20/2023 13:54

66 Patricia McFarland mcfarlap@gmail.com 2/20/2023 14:05

67 Rafael Smith rafael.smith@citizenactionwi.org 2/21/2023 8:19

68 Amber Miller ammiller@aarp.org 2/21/2023 8:58

69 Markasa Tucker-Harris markasa@africanamericanroundtable.org 2/21/2023 9:09

70 Natasha Soto natasha@byp100.org 2/21/2023 10:04

71 Tamela Gardner Toobad34@sbcglobal.net 2/21/2023 10:28

72 MARIA ROSALES YAMINAMARIANA@HOTMAIL.COM 2/21/2023 10:31

73 Amanda Richman arichman4496@gmail.com 2/21/2023 13:03

74 Liddie Collins-Siegrist lcsquirrel@aol.com 2/21/2023 14:58

75 Brian Rothgery brian.rothgery@milwaukee.gov 2/21/2023 15:56

76 Latonya Baker Latonyabakergoe@gmail.com 2/21/2023 17:11

77 Shanice Baquet Info@mommybeautifulsunriseinc.org 2/21/2023 17:33

78 Grisel Delgado Griseldelgadogoe@gmail.com 2/21/2023 18:02

79 Mikki Huff mikki_huff@yahoo.com 2/21/2023 20:56

80 Kieran Fendt Kpfendt@milwaukee.gov 2/21/2023 22:42

81 Janet Meissner Pritchard janet@policyinnovation.org 2/21/2023 23:56

82 Schok Volt SV55 dianeblaylock57@outlook.com 2/22/2023 7:17

83 Athena Turner Athenaturner8080@gmail.com 2/22/2023 8:08

84 Kevin Solis kevin@viacdc.org 2/22/2023 11:29

85 Katie Sparks katiesparks6@gmail.com 2/22/2023 12:54

86 Elizabeth Brown browneliza32@gmail.com 2/22/2023 13:01

87 Marvin Walker marvinwalker7@aol.com 2/22/2023 13:01

88 Nathaniel Haack nhaack@milwaukee.gov 2/22/2023 13:02

89 Vanessa Goodman VanessaGoodman@live.com 2/22/2023 13:14

90 Daphne Chen daphnechen93@gmail.com 2/22/2023 13:22

91 Geneva Jones jonesg1@matc.edu 2/22/2023 13:36

92 Terrica Kincy tekincy@milwaukee.gov 2/22/2023 13:48

93 Shirley Tucker Shirley.f.tucker@att.net 2/22/2023 13:48

94 J Taylor Taylor.Julie.a@gmail.com 2/22/2023 13:55

95 Heiner Giese hgiese@ameritech.net 2/22/2023 14:04

96 dulmini jayawardana dulminadee@gmail.com 2/22/2023 14:06

97 Ramona Curry ramona_curry1127@yahoo.com 2/22/2023 14:12

98 Cheryl Ferrill cheryferr@gmail.com 2/22/2023 14:15

99 Marie Gordon gordoncitgo@yahoo.com 2/22/2023 14:17

100 Paul Williams Paul.williams@hacm.org 2/22/2023 14:27

101 Baisha Whitten lala414@gmail.com 2/22/2023 14:43

102 Carolyn Stevens carolyn6575@att.net 2/22/2023 14:44

103 Ann Batiza annwisc@gmail.com 2/22/2023 14:49

104 SisterMacCanon Brown maccanon.brown@att.net 2/22/2023 14:49

105 Maricha Harris maricha@dominican-center.org 2/22/2023 14:52

106 Nekia Fisher Nekia.fisher@thefightfor15.org 2/22/2023 14:52

107 Paul Bachowski 8107077@gmail.com 2/22/2023 15:18

108 AkkeNeel Talsma talsma@uwm.edu 2/22/2023 15:32

109 Jeff Roman Jeff.roman@milwaukeecountywi.gov 2/22/2023 15:37

110 marty wall justmilwaukee007@gmail.com 2/22/2023 15:47

111 Debbie Johnson djohn10204@aol.com 2/22/2023 16:49

112 EMILY DELEO emilydeleo02@gmail.com 2/22/2023 16:52

113 Wonza Canada cwonza@gmail.com 2/22/2023 16:59

114 Jonatan Zuniga zunigajonatan0523@gmail.com 2/22/2023 17:00



115 Tamika Glenn

116 Shyquetta McElroy

117 Keviea Guiden

118 Dorothy S21

119 Vaun Mays


